



WALK WAIVER

By your presence at and/ or participation in the Options for Her Life Walk 5 k, you are waiving all claims for yourself and your heirs against Options for Her for any injury or illness which may result directly or indirectly from your participation. Your presence also indicates that you are in the proper physical condition to participate in this event. There will be photographers taking pictures of people and events at the Options for Her Life Walk. Your presence indicates that you grant Options for Her, its representatives and employees the right to take video or photographs for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content. You also acknowledge that this event occurs at a public park and therefore assume all responsibility for any minors accompanying you.